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Place

1-2

3-4

5-12

13-15

16-27

28

29-39

40-41

Name

CHAKVETADZE,DAVID

AYERS,NATHANUEL

RAIKHANGHAR,AMOGH

KAMINSKI,ROMAN

MECHEM,ASPEN

SAHOO,SANTOSH

CHOUDHARY,VIHAAN

HOSLER,CAMDEN

BUXNER,COOPER

TRANOR,MATTHEW J

SANTHOSHKUMAR,AKSHEETHA

SAKHELASHVILI,CONSTANTINE

FLANDERS,LOYAL

CHEN,JOY

ZHANG,TIMOTHY

SELLERS,BLAKE

CHAKVETADZE,DANIE

FLENOID,KEION D

GALVIN,LEMAR

VAN HORN,QUINN

SAKHELASHVILI,SHIO

PITT,CHARLES

GORISLAVSKY,AMY

RAMESHKUMAR,ROSHNI

DAVIDSON,DRAJOHNTAE

DIGIOVANNI,ALEXANDER

DANG,KELLY

MCKINNEY,DAVEON

BUXNER,BODIE

GODDARD,SEAN

SAYEEGANESH,ROHIT

AMUNATEGUI,GABE

LOBAN,NADYA 

EULI,FATUMA

STOKES,KAMAURION

XIE,MICHAEL

SMITH,ANTHONY

LLOYD,NOAH

MURPHY,STEVEN

DENTMAN,SASKIA

THOMAS,ISAIAH

ID

16162483

16190711

15864901

16202261

15763853

15938400

16162875

15556028

15920501

16014707

16370081

16532614

16500623

16179441

16071300

16681586

16162462

16162195

16500968

16370535

16370075

15184984

16224647

16649497

16533864

16566638

16303868

16500837

15866777

15509560

16649324

16417783

16224920

16635544

16162105

16698770

16532840

16729307

16500644

16729293

16162174

Rtng

868

639

924

898

826

836

842

728

632

838

576

433

673

724

791

614

612

584

497

784

504

844

596

363

490

324

605

451

458

500

427

117

582

287

470

917

unr.

unr.

154

unr.

239

Rd 1

W21

W34

W33

W20

W23

W29

W39

W31

W41

W25

W36

B---

W26

W24

D28

W40

W38

W37

B---

L4

L1

W30

L5

L14

L10

L13

U---

D15

L6

L22

L8

B---

L3

L2

U---

L11

L18

L17

L7

L16

L9

Rd 2

W9

W22

D14

D13

W11

W18

W17

W32

L1

L16

L5

B---

D4

D3

W36

W10

L7

L6

W37

W28

W41

L2

W26

W33

W40

L23

U---

L20

W38

W34

W39

L8

L24

L30

U---

L15

L19

L29

L31

L25

L21

Rd 3

W8

W7

W15

W14

W16

W19

L2

L1

W24

W30

W29

B---

W22

L4

L3

L5

W31

W32

L6

W25

W23

L13

L21

L9

L20

W37

W40

W36

L11

L10

L17

L18

W39

W41

W38

L28

L26

L35

L33

L27

L34

Rd 4

W5

W6

W13

W12

L1

L2

W18

W16

W21

W17

W20

L4

L3

W28

W19

L8

L10

L7

L15

L11

L9

W31

W35

W30

W34

W33

W29

L14

L27

L24

L22

L36

L26

L25

L23

W32

W40

W41

B---

L37

L38

Tot

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0


